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Essential (primary) hypertension

Non-insulin-dependent diabetes mellitus type 2 at without complications
Attention to surgical dressings and sutures

Drug rehabilitation

Acute nasopharyngitis [common cold]

Chronic kidney disease, stage 5+++

Unspecified human immunodeficiency virus(HIV) disease

Supervision of other normal pregnacy

Special screening examination for other viral diseases

Dyspepsia

MUY
ASaASnE
34,386
16,625
15,380
13,262
10,533
9,142
3,456
1,753
6,928
6795
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